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Introduction

I’m a graduate student working on CLEO and CMS experiment with Prof. Jim Alexander
and Prof. Anders Ryd. My thesis is based on the CLEO-c ψ(3770) data.

CLEO

High Voltage System
I Performed maintenance and repair work

of HV system (LeCroy)

I Co-designed and implemented HV
distribution system for drift chamber

I Designed and implemented the software
to manipulate the HV constants

D-Hadronic Analysis
I Measurement of Absolute Hadronic

Branching Fractions of D Mesons

)2c) (GeV/0(DBCM
1.83 1.84 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.88 1.89

)2 c
Ev

en
ts

 / 
(1

 M
eV

/

0

20

40

60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200

)2c) (GeV/0(DBCM
1.83 1.84 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.88 1.89

)2 c
Ev

en
ts

 / 
(1

 M
eV

/

0

20

40

60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200

+π -K→0D

)2c) (GeV/0D (BCM
1.83 1.84 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.88 1.89

)2 c
Ev

en
ts

 / 
(1

 M
eV

/

0

20

40

60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200

)2c) (GeV/0D (BCM
1.83 1.84 1.85 1.86 1.87 1.88 1.89

)2 c
Ev

en
ts

 / 
(1

 M
eV

/

0

20

40

60
80

100
120
140
160
180
200

-π +K→
0D

 25±N =  630 
 1.9±Nbkgd1 =  0.0 
 1.8±Nbkgd2 =  0.0 
 5.4±Nbkgd3 =  20.2 

 2.0±NbkgdFlat =  1.9 
 

Fit Parameters
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 45±N =  1999 
 0.71±Nbkgd1 =  0.00 
 0.68±Nbkgd2 =  0.00 
 9.4±Nbkgd3 =  62.0 

 0.64±NbkgdFlat =  0.00 
 

Fit Parameters

Mode B (%)
D0 → K −π+ 3.87 ± 0.04 ± 0.08
D0 → K −π+π0 14.6 ± 0.1 ± 0.4
D0 → K −π+π−π+ 8.3 ± 0.1 ± 0.3
D+ → K −π+π+ 9.2 ± 0.1 ± 0.2
D+ → K −π+π+π0 6.0 ± 0.1 ± 0.2
D+ → K 0

Sπ
+ 1.55 ± 0.02 ± 0.05

D+ → K 0
Sπ

+π0 7.2 ± 0.1 ± 0.3
D+ → K 0

Sπ
+π+π− 3.13 ± 0.05 ± 0.14

D+ → K +K −π+ 0.93 ± 0.02 ± 0.03

I Published on Phys. Rev. D 76, 112001
(2007)

I Updating the analysis on the full CLEO
data

CMS

MET Significance

I Develop the MET Significance algorithm

I Implement the code based on CMSSW

I Test the performance with SUSY analysis

I Currently still under development

Outreach

I Science Leadership Academy professional development workshop, NYC, 2009
I Tour guide at Wilson Laboratory, 2005 – present
I Expand Your Horizon, 2008.
I Light in Winter Festival, 2007
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